	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > V14E140PL1T7
	V14E140PL1T7 (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            V14E140PL1T7
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 200V 6KA DISC 14MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.23345 (This price is for reference only)
		 V14E140PL1T7 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    V14E140PL1T7  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
LR20XWA/BF7 Panasonic - BSG  BATT PK 10.5V D SIZE ALKALINE
1235F2X3 Energizer Battery Company  BATTERY PK S-HD 9.0V C SIZE ZINC
PCMBV19001BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL BLACK 5 STRAPS RACK MNT
RRCH24 Hammond Manufacturing  WIRE CHIMNEY 6X5X24"
C2RR247831DLG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK ASSEMBLED
XS3F-M8PUR3A5M Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div  SENSOR I/O CONNECTOR
1838360-1 TE Connectivity  CONN FMALE M12 4POS STR 2M CABLE
P100-001 Tripp Lite  ADAPTER DB9F TO DB25M 1'
N370-05M Tripp Lite  CABLE FIBER OPTIC DUPLEX 16'
0210490964 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .030M 27POS
0151660479 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE A 44 CKTS LGT 152
0152660998 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 178 TYPED 29POS
H2ABT-10106-G8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3048G/H1500TR 6"
09457451123 Harting  RJI CABLE 4XAWG22/1 SOLID PUSHP
233002-06 Qualtek  CORD 18AWG 3COND SJT GRAY
M3DEK-1618J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR16K/MC16G/MCE16K
A6MMT-6036G TE Connectivity  ADM60T/AE60G/ADM60T
08495.18.42 General Cable/Carol Brand  14/2 TEL WIRE BLK&WHT 1X500'SP
C0744A.52.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  8C/24 7/32TC OA SH TYPE CMR
R182AL50.40.62 General Cable/Carol Brand  18 AWG 2C 7/26 BC
PCL062-0 Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER 0
903227-000 TE Connectivity  SHIELD TERMINATOR SOLDER SLEEVE
181-00303 HellermannTyton  DUCT DIVIDER 3" GRAY
IEG6-36489-5-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGF66-34439-25B-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
1658-F01-00-P10-16A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 16A 240VAC 28VDC
T11-818R-3.5 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 3.5A 240VAC 48VDC
TA45-A146L050C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 240VAC 60VDC
LSRK025.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600V T/D CLASS RK1 25A
LA120X1/21 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 1/2A 1200VAC
02173.15VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5X20MM V PACK
0001.1003.PT Schurter Inc  FUSE 800MA 250V 5X20 FAST CERM
SL1024A500RG Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE GDT 10KA 500V RAD+FS
RGEF600K-AP TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 6A KINK
P4KE250C-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 202VWM 360VC DO41
SMBJ17A_SN00157 Fairchild Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 17VWM 27.6VC SMB
SMA5J26AHE3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC SMA
MSMCJ33AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC DO214AB
TISP4165H3LMFR Bourns Inc.  SURGE SUPP THYRISTOR 135V TO-92
VE07P00251K AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 351V 800A DISC 7MM
	V14E140PL1T7  keywords
	    	V14E140PL1T7
	V14E140PL1T7  Littelfuse Inc
	V14E140PL1T7  pdf
	V14E140PL1T7  datasheet
	V14E140PL1T7  price
	V14E140PL1T7  distributor
	electronic components V14E140PL1T7
	V14E140PL1T7  Circuit Protection
	V14E140PL1T7  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	V14E140PL1T7  VARISTOR 200V 6KA DISC 14MM
	V14E140PL1T7
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .